
Pořadí ST. Č. JMÉNO KAT. KLUB Start Cíl Čas

1 80 Růžička Zbyněk M19 Ski Paudera 0:18:00 0:35:08 0:17:08

2 110 Svoboda Jakub M40 Kolokrám 0:33:00 0:50:32 0:17:32

3 100 Schwarz Herbert M40 Herby servis 0:28:00 0:46:08 0:18:08

4 108 Hovorka Dominik M19 Aktivit Nový Bor 0:32:00 0:50:23 0:18:23

5 91 Švorc Jíří M40 Big Shock Team 0:23:30 0:42:04 0:18:34

6 97 Truhlář Jakub M19 Beko 0:26:30 0:46:02 0:19:32

7 90 Marci Martin M50+ Bohemian Coffe House 0:23:00 0:42:33 0:19:33

8 71 Rothe Matěj M19 Bohemian Coffe House 0:13:30 0:33:20 0:19:50

9 111 Wendler Martin M40 SK Žizníkov 0:33:30 0:54:05 0:20:35

10 99 Spurný Milan M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:27:30 0:48:07 0:20:37

11 93 Prchlík Kryštof MJ Kooperativa 0:24:30 0:45:29 0:20:59

12 105 Šedivý Štěpán M19 KSM HRÁDEK 0:30:30 0:51:38 0:21:08

13 98 Kohout Zdeněk M40 Retos 0:27:00 0:48:22 0:21:22

14 78 Jarolím Rudolf M19 Horňáci Rumburk 0:17:00 0:38:25 0:21:25

15 106 Šrajer Petr M40 KSM HRÁDEK 0:31:00 0:52:26 0:21:26

16 89 Jáč Karel M40 0:22:30 0:44:10 0:21:40

17 83 Bezchleba Karel M50+ Jiřetín 0:19:30 0:41:14 0:21:44

18 95 Kaštánek Petr MJ Herby servis 0:25:30 0:47:23 0:21:53

19 92 Vohnout Miroslav M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:24:00 0:45:54 0:21:54

20 109 Dužár Jiří M50+ Bohemian Coffe House 0:32:30 0:54:26 0:21:56

21 82 Lebduška Jan M40 KSM HRÁDEK 0:19:00 0:41:04 0:22:04

22 79 Boczan Jan M40 Autoněmecka CZ 0:17:30 0:39:37 0:22:07

23 73 Král Miloslav M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:14:30 0:37:06 0:22:36

24 75 Zobal Zdeněk M19 Severní Větry 0:15:30 0:38:07 0:22:37

25 94 Loubková Iva Ž19 Cyklorenova Cvikov 0:25:00 0:47:58 0:22:58

26 77 Zábranský Ondřej M40 0:16:30 0:39:38 0:23:08

27 107 Krejný Kamil M40 Aktivit Nový Bor 0:31:30 0:54:50 0:23:20

28 96 Strnad Petr M50+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:26:00 0:49:34 0:23:34

29 74 Plechač Radek M19 Severní Větry 0:15:00 0:38:44 0:23:44

30 72 Fabry Jiří M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:14:00 0:39:11 0:25:11

31 102 Kovářová Jana st. Ž40+ Herby servis 0:29:00 0:55:10 0:26:10

32 101 Jarošová Jana Ž40+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:28:30 0:55:04 0:26:34
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33 76 Zobal Lukáš M19 Severní Větry 0:16:00 0:44:00 0:28:00

34 70 Bakus Luboš M50+ Favorit 0:13:00 0:41:00 0:28:00

35 103 Cendelínová Hana Ž19 KSM HRÁDEK 0:29:30 0:58:23 0:28:53

36 87 Maryška Michal M19 0:21:30 0:50:46 0:29:16

37 84 Smutná Jana Ž19 0:20:00 0:49:36 0:29:36

38 85 Bláhová Pavla Ž40+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:20:30 0:51:22 0:30:52

39 104 Kovářová Jana ml. ŽJ Herby servis 0:30:00 1:02:08 0:32:08

40 88 Pavlík Tomáš M19 0:22:00 0:54:37 0:32:37

41 86 Bláhová Markéta Ž19 NCR 0:21:00 1:02:47 0:41:47

42 81 Tůmová Sofie ŽJ KSM HRÁDEK 0:18:30 1:05:00 0:46:30

1 104 Kovářová Jana ml. ŽJ Herby servis 0:30:00 1:02:08 0:32:08

2 81 Tůmová Sofie ŽJ KSM HRÁDEK 0:18:30 1:05:00 0:46:30

1 93 Prchlík Kryštof MJ Kooperativa 0:24:30 0:45:29 0:20:59

2 95 Kaštánek Petr MJ Herby servis 0:25:30 0:47:23 0:21:53

1 94 Loubková Iva Ž19 Cyklorenova Cvikov 0:25:00 0:47:58 0:22:58

2 103 Cendelínová Hana Ž19 KSM HRÁDEK 0:29:30 0:58:23 0:28:53

3 84 Smutná Jana Ž19 0:20:00 0:49:36 0:29:36

4 86 Bláhová Markéta Ž19 NCR 0:21:00 1:02:47 0:41:47

Juniorky

Junioři

Ženy 19-39



1 80 Růžička Zbyněk M19 Ski Paudera 0:18:00 0:35:08 0:17:08

2 108 Hovorka Dominik M19 Aktivit Nový Bor 0:32:00 0:50:23 0:18:23

3 97 Truhlář Jakub M19 Beko 0:26:30 0:46:02 0:19:32

4 71 Rothe Matěj M19 Bohemian Coffe House 0:13:30 0:33:20 0:19:50

5 105 Šedivý Štěpán M19 KSM HRÁDEK 0:30:30 0:51:38 0:21:08

6 78 Jarolím Rudolf M19 Horňáci Rumburk 0:17:00 0:38:25 0:21:25

7 75 Zobal Zdeněk M19 Severní Větry 0:15:30 0:38:07 0:22:37

8 74 Plechač Radek M19 Severní Větry 0:15:00 0:38:44 0:23:44

9 76 Zobal Lukáš M19 Severní Větry 0:16:00 0:44:00 0:28:00

10 87 Maryška Michal M19 0:21:30 0:50:46 0:29:16

11 88 Pavlík Tomáš M19 0:22:00 0:54:37 0:32:37

1 102 Kovářová Jana st. Ž40+ Herby servis 0:29:00 0:55:10 0:26:10

2 101 Jarošová Jana Ž40+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:28:30 0:55:04 0:26:34

3 85 Bláhová Pavla Ž40+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:20:30 0:51:22 0:30:52

1 110 Svoboda Jakub M40 Kolokrám 0:33:00 0:50:32 0:17:32

2 100 Schwarz Herbert M40 Herby servis 0:28:00 0:46:08 0:18:08

3 91 Švorc Jíří M40 Big Shock Team 0:23:30 0:42:04 0:18:34

4 111 Wendler Martin M40 SK Žizníkov 0:33:30 0:54:05 0:20:35

5 98 Kohout Zdeněk M40 Retos 0:27:00 0:48:22 0:21:22

6 106 Šrajer Petr M40 KSM HRÁDEK 0:31:00 0:52:26 0:21:26

7 89 Jáč Karel M40 0:22:30 0:44:10 0:21:40

8 82 Lebduška Jan M40 KSM HRÁDEK 0:19:00 0:41:04 0:22:04

9 79 Boczan Jan M40 Autoněmecka CZ 0:17:30 0:39:37 0:22:07

10 77 Zábranský Ondřej M40 0:16:30 0:39:38 0:23:08

11 107 Krejný Kamil M40 Aktivit Nový Bor 0:31:30 0:54:50 0:23:20

Muži 19-39

Ženy 40+

Muži 40-49



1 90 Marci Martin M50+ Bohemian Coffe House 0:23:00 0:42:33 0:19:33

2 99 Spurný Milan M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:27:30 0:48:07 0:20:37

3 83 Bezchleba Karel M50+ Jiřetín 0:19:30 0:41:14 0:21:44

4 92 Vohnout Miroslav M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:24:00 0:45:54 0:21:54

5 109 Dužár Jiří M50+ Bohemian Coffe House 0:32:30 0:54:26 0:21:56

6 73 Král Miloslav M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:14:30 0:37:06 0:22:36

7 96 Strnad Petr M50+ KSM HRÁDEK 0:26:00 0:49:34 0:23:34

8 72 Fabry Jiří M50+ CC Varnsdorf 0:14:00 0:39:11 0:25:11

9 70 Bakus Luboš M50+ Favorit 0:13:00 0:41:00 0:28:00

Pořadí ST. Č. JMÉNO KAT. KLUB Start Cíl Čas

1 139 Ita Krafková Ž Cyklorenova Cvikov 0:02:00 0:35:44 0:33:44

2 136 Tereza Martincová Ž KSM HRÁDEK 0:02:00 0:38:24 0:36:24

1 138 Pavel Vachula M Hrádek nad Nisou 0:02:00 0:30:42 0:28:42

2 141 Jakub Podzimek M 0:02:00 0:31:08 0:29:08

3 137 Pavel Mrázek M Sportteam Hrádek 0:02:00 0:31:41 0:29:41

4 134 Jaroslav Zelenka M KSM HRÁDEK 0:02:00 0:33:12 0:31:12

5 140 Václav Janeček M KSM HRÁDEK 0:02:00 0:39:17 0:37:17

6 135 Matěj Pulda M KSM HRÁDEK 0:02:00 0:40:52 0:38:52

Muži

ZÁVOD DO VRCHU - Časovka na Popovku, 28.9.2018, výsledková listina - běžci

Ženy
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